–1– AECTB11E  201408-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
■ Ag alloy contact type
CONTACT FORM
Subminiature Size
Door Inter-lock Switches
AV3 (FS) SWITCHES
CONTACT GAP 1 mm TYPE
Actuator
Operating Force OP
Max.
Part number
Solder terminal Self-standing PC board terminal .110 Quick- connect terminal
Pin plunger 1.47 N AV3205G3 AV3405G3 AV3805G3
Short hinge lever 0.59 N AV3215G3 AV3415G3 AV3815G3
Hinge lever 0.54 N AV3225G3 AV3425G3 AV3825G3
Long hinge lever 0.44 N AV3235G3 AV3435G3 AV3835G3
Simulated roller lever 1.54 N AV3245G3 AV3445G3 AV3845G3
Roller lever 1.59 N AV3255G3 AV3455G3 AV3855G3
19.8 6.4
11.1
(Unit: mm)
RoHS compliant